

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 592/2015

Smt Madhu

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Fahad Hasan
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Jitendra Singh Rathore-PP Ms. Neha Goyal

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

24/04/2026

Office is directed to call for the record from both the Courts below.

List this matter immediately after receipt of the record.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

Ashu/29